
October

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford KING RIVER CAFÉ

M Stableford

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole

M Men's 18 hole
L

M

L

M

Final Singles K/O

Jubilee Invitation Day

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford Ultimate Hair

M Stableford

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole

M Monthly Medal Wangaratta Trophy & Engravers

L

M

L

M

Stableford 3rd Rd Singles K/O

Thursday, 3 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stroke

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stableford Bright Bowl
School 

Holidays
L

LTuesday, 1 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 2 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Ladies 18 Hole

School 

Holidays
Social Golf

9 or 18 hole 

comp

VETS

Friday, 4 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Saturday, 5 October 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monday, 21 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Friday, 11 October 2024

S9-F

Saturday, 12 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Sunday, 20 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 10 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Sunday, 13 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Tuesday, 8 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Stableford

Monday, 7 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Sunday, 6 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole

S9-F

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

L

M

Stroke

Medley Stableford

Ladies 18 Hole Stableford

Stableford

S9-B

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

VETS Stableford

Ladies 18 Hole

Ladies Beechworth BowlPar

L Ladies 18 Hole   

Stableford

Stableford

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 23 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

Social Golf

Medley

Monday, 14 October 2024

Thursday, 17 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 16 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 31 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 30 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Tuesday, 15 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Medley

Saturday, 19 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social GolfFriday, 18 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monthly Medal - Gateway

M

L

Vets at Wodonga

Ladies 18 Hole 4BBBTuesday, 29 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stableford Wodonga BowlLadies 18 Hole

Sunday, 27 October 2024

Friday, 25 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 24 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L

Tuesday, 22 October 2024

Stableford

M

L

M

VETS

L

Mixed Pairs Championship

Sandgreen C'Ships Tarrawingee

Stroke

Stableford

Ladies 18 Hole

The Kerl Cup                                            

9 hole Ambrose

Stableford

Stableford

Ladies 18 Hole

NEDVGA AGM at Wangaratta

PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP

Franks Footwear

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stroke

StablefordMonday, 28 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS

L

M
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stableford

Town & Country Tavern

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Saturday, 26 October 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social Golf

Stroke

S9-B Medley Stableford


